Wiring Accessories | Ceiling Accessories
BG 763ES13W Low
Energy Battenholder
13W
BG 763ES13W Low Energy
Battenholder 13W
General Information
Brand BG Electrical Accessories
Ltd
Product Type Batten Holder
Wattage 13W
Length 85mm
Voltage 250V
Width 85mm
Depth 76mm
Colour Clear
Diameter 85mm
Unit Weight 0.126 kg
Material Plastic
Finish Satin
Mounting Surface
Number of Ways 8
Fitting Hole Centres 50.8mm
Number of Terminals 4
c/w Flex Y
SKU: BG763ES13W
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 05/05/24